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Name

>TAMOZ BAAANTHZ
TOYTIAAIAHZE XPHETOX
TZANIAZ EYO'YMIOZ
KOYTZOIIANNHZ KQXTAZ
KONTOMHTPOZ KONZTANTINOZ
FINNERTY COLE
>TAOQOINOYAOZ ZOPIANOZ
AENOIAOY ZTEAIOZ
REYES JOE REYES
KATZANOY MAIPH

KP1KOY ZO®d1A

BOCHTIS KONSTANTINOS
JONES RICK

TZEAIOZ 2MYPIAQN
MYZTPIAHZ XPHXTOX

CP8.5k

0:48:35,3
0:53:44,0
0:54:45,5
0:56:18,8
0:56:17,2
1:00:40,9
0:57:57,5
1:01:34,0
1:00:43,5
1:04:42,7
1:02:24,3
1:04:43,2
1:00:45,1
1:05:07,7
1:13:03,5

ChipTim

GunTime e

1:42:40,8 1:42:39,6
1:51:45,5 1:51:44,5
1:56:15,4 1:56:12,6
1:56:46,9 1:56:43,8
1:57:22,8 1:57:20,9
2:03:19,3 2:03:17,6
2:04:43,9 2:04:41,7
2:04:59,2 2:04:58,6
2:06:33,8 2:06:32,0
2:12:02,2 2:11:59,6
2:12:03,6 2:12:01,7
2:12:03,7 2:12:00,2
2:12:33,7 2:12:32,4
2:26:59,0 2:26:57,1
2:33:25,5 2:33:24,3

Club pace/km

5:46
6:16
6:31
6:33
6:35
6:55
7:00
7:01
7:06
7:25
7:25
7:25
7:26
8:15
8:37



